num.pratica
5997562
5995212
5996867
5995990
5995434
5995283
5998102
5995539
5995789
5995218
5997343
5997750
5996123
5996384
5996230
5997418
5997923
5996399
5995406
5996139
5996025
5997069
5997954
5998305
5998153
5996571
5998434
5995190
5995471
5996218
5997218
5996319
5996163
5996464
5996556
5996279
5997817
5995599
5996360
5998255
5996815
5995607
5996719
5996810
5997316
5995142
5996496
5995760
5996208
5995555
5995824
5997238
5997438
5996930
5997177
5997480
5997583
5997058
5996354
5995159
5998402
5998392

posiz.graduatoria

tipologia

cod.fisc.dichiarante

nome e cognome

sesso

data nascita

indirizzo resid.

comune resid.
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO

codice catastale
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914

provincia resid.
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

cap
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015

protocollo DSU
INPS-ISEE-2024-03249881L-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07929890U-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06034564C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03362009T-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04923415C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07794959D-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-09402875L-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07120335J-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06018175C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05989077M-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04029523H-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03981507R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02135545H-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08119584F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01214626B-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05053098N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-09717540R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01856712N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00571573C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-09718035R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00377454N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00216386G-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00315077T-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08006335H-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06245192W-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02984424R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-051140021-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-017367190-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02411749C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08017443P-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05451697V-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02431657C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05925065E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01416693N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06218708E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-001411100-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04435007T-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-026860930-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01107683G-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-000431000-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05857638Y-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-09615646V-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01693815R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01072566P-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03348812W-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07897546A-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06274383R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07997967C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02808234P-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02683351C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06733649X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01413257T-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03251066T-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-029633740-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02385096R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-015970390-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-001411601-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02253541B-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08281038N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01693741Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05451175C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07476865K-00

indicatore DSU

num.componenti nucleo



5997103
5996924
5995698
5997321
5995732
5995996
5995812
5996032
5998212
5996216
5996957
5995868
5997282
5996201
5996703
5995241
5996889
5997138
5997867
5995074
5997761
5997834
5995164
5996873
5996043
5997567
5996303
5996938
5995309
5996541
5995479
5997904
5997050
5997085
5996632
5996417
5995197
5995336
5995058
5997397
5996331
5997705
5998015
5995721
5998377
5997959
5998328
5998410
5995255
5996517
5997910
5996563
5995746
5996062
5997842
5997604
5996530
5995528
5996196
5998010
5995968
5997628
5996427

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO

F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015

INPS-ISEE-2024-00877703E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02530370A-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01800524A-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01600317U-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07683893U-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02233517T-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04877083V-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02108435T-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05413167P-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02418055H-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02497753V-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03246571C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00873884X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01142341Y-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-079586245-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03700271A-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-09188523F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04028281H-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08581452R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01138020S-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-013666750-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04028544P-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01594461N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01889839A-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02421287G-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04765973S-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03122906T-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-002982580-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-067358410-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08499375M-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-005565760-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00441732J-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00799602R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04177255Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-029544961-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02391828R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02266757L-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02960369L-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06695704V-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08545754X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-073489030-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04135560D-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05061401K-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01881004B-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06541940W-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08505201J-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06738675Y-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00905693E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02605532T-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04338345N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05181785L-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00698562F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-024848491-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01600302X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08106438N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01594568X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06282293E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00800346J-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-055684060-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02143779R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-055573900-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-086298331-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-008951380-00



5995176
5996609
5997616
5996591
5998116
5997773
5996376
5996831
5997827
5997288
5995113
5996658
5995655
5995846
5997274
5997964
5996263
5997155
5997430
5995520
5997900
5996670
5996291
5996479

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO
NOCETO

F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914
F914

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015
43015

INPS-ISEE-2024-067349845-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05434570C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08374489K-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00702592H-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07839682K-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01076641H-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00760496E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-086754271-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05987107V-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-079466521-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01554605G-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-043819810-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07592031P-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00614910J-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-006599731-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02629381Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05636332C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07897534K-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01598406R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01887798B-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01643870W-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05138984X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01939169X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-09146767Z-00



